
Opening date for nominations Friday 13 Oct @ 9am

Online Constitution information session with CFC Members Thursday 19 Oct @ 5pm

Closing date for nominations Thursday 2 Nov @ 5pm

Announcement of candidates (if there are more than vacant positions) Wednesday 8 Nov @ 9am

Opening date for online vote on election and appointment of proxy for vote on new Constitution Friday 17 Nov @ 9am

Notice of Annual General Meeting and publication of 2023 Annual Report Wednesday 22 Nov @ 6pm

Closing date for online vote on election Friday 8 Dec @ 12pm    

Closing date for appointment of proxy for vote on new Constitution Tuesday 12 Dec @ 6pm

Delivery of official vote report to President/CEO/Company Secretary Wednesday 13 Dec @ 12pm

Annual General Meeting Thursday 14 Dec @ 6pm

2023 Election, Constitution and AGM timeline

COLLINGWOOD FOOTBALL CLUB


